CONTEUDO - Freguesia

CODIGOS POSTAIS

Listagem de Codigos Postais Vila de Penacova

Alameda do Penedo Castro
Av. Jodo Antonio Gomes
Av. 5 Qutubro

Av. B.V. Penacova

Av. Abel Rodrigues Costa
Baiiro

Esc. S. Francisco

Lg. S. Francisco

Lg. Ledo Leite

Largo Alberto Leitdo

Praca Sa Carneiro

Rua Codecal

Rua da Corga

Rua da Corga Velha

Rua da Eirinha

Rua da Estrada do Chainho
Rua de S. Jodo

Rua Sto Antdnio

R. Conselheiro Alipio Leitdo
Rua das Alminhas

R. da Palmeira

R. Arcediago Alves Mendes
Rua Barjona Freitas

Rua Costa do Frio

R. Cons, Fernando Melo

Rua Dr. Artur Soares Coimbra

Rua Dr. Homero Pimentel
Rua Nogueira

Rua Olival Mondego

Tv. Costa do Sol

Tv. Da Corujeira

PENACOVA

AGUA DO SOITO
AZENHA DO RIO
BAIRRO NOVO
BAIRRO - ccooosceisies

3360-208
3360-205
3360-317
3360-343
3360-318
3360-173
3360-339
3360-338
3360-329
3360-341
3360-342
3360-324
3360-335
3360-212
3360-330
3360- 214
3360-340
3360-337
3360-319
3360-320
3360-336
3360-322
3360-323
3360-326
3360-332
3360-327
3360-344
3360-333
3360-334
3360-328
3360-325

3360-171 PENACOVA
3360-172 PENACOVA
3360-210 PENACOVA

.3360-173 PENACOVA

PENEDO RASO/COVA DO BARRO 3360-173 PENACOVA

BARCA DO CONCELHO
BELFEIRO

BESTEIRO

BOAS EIRAS
CARVALHAL DE MANSORES
CARVOEIRA

CASAL DE SANTO AMARO
CASALITO

CHA

CHAINHO

CHEIRA

CUME DO SOITO
FELGAR

FERRADOSA

GALIANA

GONDELIM

HOSPITAL

PENACOVA

PONTE

QUINTA DA RIBEIRA
QUINTA DOS PENEDOS
RIBA DE BAIXO

RIBA DE CIMA

RIBELA

RONQUEIRA

3360-174 PENACOVA
3360-175 PENACOVA
3360-176 PENACOVA
3360-177 PENACOVA

3360-178 PENACOVA
3360-179 PENACOVA
3360-180 PENACOVA
3360-181 PENACOVA
3360-182 PENACOVA

3360-183 PENACOVA
3360-184 PENACOVA
3360-213 PENACOVA
3360-185 PENACOVA
3360-186 PENACOVA

3360-187 PENACOVA
3360-188 PENACOVA
3360-189 PENACOVA
3360-191 PENACOVA
3360-192 PENACOVA
3360-193 PENACOVA
3360-194 PENACOVA
3360-195 PENACOVA
3360-196 PENACOVA
3360-197 PENACOVA
3360-198 PENACOVA



